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Duplex Jumper LC/APC-LC

Cable type: ........................................I-V(ZN) H  
Cable Construction: .......................Duplex 
Jacket Material: ................................LSZH 
Cable Ø: ..............................................2.0 mm 
Operating Temperature: ..............-20 – 75 °C 
Storage Temperature: ...................-20 – 85 °C 

Art.-No. Category Colour outer sheath Connector
O0384.x OS2 yellow LC-Duplex green, LC-Duplex blue

Stock length: 1,0- 2,0 - 3,0 - 5,0 - 10 m

Duplex Jumper LC/APC-SC

Cable type: ....................................... I-V(ZN) H  
Cable Construction: ......................Duplex 
Jacket Material: ...............................LSZH 
Cable Ø: .............................................2.0 mm 
Operating Temperature: ............. -20 – 75 °C 
Storage Temperature: .................. -20 – 85 °C 

Art.-No. Category Colour outer sheath Connector
O0383.x OS2 yellow LC-Duplex green, SC-Duplex blue

Stock length: 1,0 - 2,0 - 3,0 - 5,0 - 7,5 - 10 m

Duplex Jumper LC-ST

Cable type: .........................................I-V(ZN) H  
Cable Construction: ........................Duplex 
Jacket Material: .................................LSZH 
Cable Ø: ...............................................2.0 mm 
Operating Temperature: ...............-20 – 75 °C 
Storage Temperature: ....................-20 – 85 °C 

Art.-No. Category Colour outer sheath Connector
O0361.x OS2 yellow LC-Duplex blue, ST 
O0326.x OM4 erica-violet LC-Duplex beige, ST 
O0313.x OM3 aqua LC-Duplex beige, ST 
O0321.x OM2 orange LC-Duplex beige, ST 
O0371.x OM1 orange LC-Duplex beige, ST 

Stock length: 0,5 - 1,0- 2,0 - 3,0 - 5,0 - 7,5 - 10 - 15 - 20 m

Duplex Jumper SC-SC

Cable type: ........................................I-V(ZN) H  
Cable Construction: .......................Duplex 
Jacket Material: ................................LSZH 
Cable Ø: ..............................................3.0 mm 
Operating Temperature: ..............-20 – 70 °C 
Storage Temperature: ...................-20 – 85 °C 

Art.-No. Category Colour outer sheath Connector
O2513.x OS2 yellow SC-Duplex blue, SC-Duplex blue
O0318.xOM5 OM5 lime green SC-Duplex beige, SC-Duplex beige
O0318.x OM4 erica-violet SC-Duplex beige, SC-Duplex beige
O7413.x OM3 aqua SC-Duplex beige, SC-Duplex beige
O6413.x OM2 orange SC-Duplex beige, SC-Duplex beige
O6423.x OM1 orange SC-Duplex beige, SC-Duplex beige

Stock length: 0,50 - 1,0 - 2,0 - 3,0 - 5,0 - 7,5 - 10 m
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